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WATER METER FEES 
 

Meter Size Price 

2" $ 2,056 

3" $ 3,269 

4" $ 4,778 

6" $ 11,183 

8" $ 13,632 

10" $ 19,848 

12" $ 24,286 

Additional Information: 

* If installing a new tap use the fee schedule as listed. 

* For 3/4" and 1" do not add meter fees. 

* For 2" and above include installation fees and meter fees. 

* If customer has existing tap and no meter, then charge only meter fee. 

* If customer has old style meter, there is not charge to install the Smart meter. 
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WATER/SEWER INSTALLATION FEES 
 

 

WATER SERVICE SIZE LOCATION FEE 

¾" IN $ 1,516 

¾" OUT $ 3,038 

1" IN $ 1,688 

1" OUT $ 3,375 

2" IN $ 3,375 

2" OUT $ 6,750 

4" IN $ 3,651 

4" OUT $ 7,299 

6" IN $ 4,199 

6" OUT $ 8,406 

8" IN $ 4,756 

8" OUT $ 9,519 

10" IN $ 6,075 

10" OUT $ 12,149 

12" IN $ 7,087 

12" OUT $ 14,174 

 

SEWER SERVICE SIZE LOCATION FEE 

4" IN $ 1,601 

4" OUT $ 3,211 

6" IN $ 1,728 

6" OUT $ 3,452 

8" IN $ 1,939 

8" OUT $ 3,886 
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WATER/SEWER SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT FEES 

Please note the City does charge system development fees relating to water and sewer 
services. Please contact the Water/Sewer Department for a calculation of these fees based 
upon your situation. 


